TF: 1-888-989-3832
E-Mail: info@streuter.com
Page: 1 of 5
Standard ROUND H and FLAT H Metal Came Profile Specifications
Rev A
A (Face) B (Height) C (Channel) D (Heart) E (NDG Recommended) Item Number (Black) Item Number (Pewter) Item Number (Clear)
3/32" 0.243" 9/64" 0.025" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
3/32" 0.242" 5/32" 0.031" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
1/8" 0.250" 9/64" 0.030" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
1/8" 0.254" 9/64" 0.031" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
9/64" 0.262" 5/32" 0.028" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
9/64" 0.262" 5/32" 0.028" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
9/64" 0.332" 3/16" 0.030" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
9/64" 0.290" 13/64" 0.031" 13/64"(0.203")(5.16mm) N16-203-30 P16-203-30 C16-203-30
5/32" 0.264" 5/32" 0.031" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
3/16" 0.256" 9/64" 0.032" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
3/16" 0.240" 9/64" 0.025" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
3/16" 0.290" 13/64" 0.026" 13/64"(0.203")(5.16mm) N16-203-30 P16-203-30 C16-203-30

NDG = NO Days Glaze
Round H Outline Flat H Outline NO Days Glaze Outline
Page: 2 of 5
A (Face) B (Height) C (Channel) D (Heart) E (NDG Recommended) Item Number (Black) Item Number (Pewter) Item Number (Clear)
3/16" 0.254" 5/32" 0.034" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
3/16" 0.345" 3/16" 0.040" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
13/64" 0.270" 3/16" 0.025" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
13/64" 0.276" 3/16" 0.035" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
13/64" 0.284" 3/16" 0.028" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
7/32" 0.248" 5/32" 0.031" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
7/32" 0.238" 9/64" 0.036" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
7/32" 0.288" 9/64" 0.040" 9/64" (0.140")(3.56mm) N16-140-30 P16-140-30 C16-140-30
7/32" 0.258" 5/32" 0.035" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
7/32" 0.322" 3/16" 0.036" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
7/32" 0.236" 5/32" 0.028" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
7/32" 0.258" 7/32" 0.030" 7/32"(0.219")(5.56mm) N16-219-30 P16-219-30 C16-219-30
1/4" 0.260" 3/16" 0.032" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.273" 3/16" 0.031" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.272" 3/16" 0.027" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.299" 3/16" 0.057" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.288" 3/16" 0.046" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.250" 5/32" 0.034" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
1/4" 0.280" 3/16" 0.032" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.300" 3/16" 0.031" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
1/4" 0.255" 3/16" 0.029" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
5/16" 0.310" 3/16" 0.044" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
5/16" 0.300" 3/16" 0.047" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
5/16" 0.346" 7/32" 0.047" 7/32"(0.219")(5.56mm) N16-219-30 P16-219-30 C16-219-30
3/8" 0.306" 3/16" 0.042" 3/16" (0.188")(4.78mm) N16-188-30 P16-188-30 C16-188-30
A (Face) B (Height) C (Channel) D (Heart) E (NDG Recommended) Item Number (Black) Item Number (Pewter) Item Number (Clear)
3/16" 0.215" 5/32" 0.029" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
1/4" 0.274" 13/64" 0.036" 13/64"(0.203")(5.16mm) N16-203-30 P16-203-30 C16-203-30
1/4" 0.238" 5/32" 0.036" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
5/16" 0.280" 13/64" 0.035" 13/64"(0.203")(5.16mm) N16-203-30 P16-203-30 C16-203-30
5/16" 0.330" 1/4" 0.033" 1/4"(0.250")(6.35mm) N16-250-30 P16-250-30 C16-250-30
5/16" 0.214" 5/32" 0.035" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
5/16" 0.236" 5/32" 0.036" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
3/8" 0.262" 5/32" 0.051" 5/32" (0.156")(3.96mm) N16-156-30 P16-156-30 C16-156-30
ROUND H Metal Came Profile Specifications (Continued)

NO Days Glaze Material Specification
NDG Item
Number
NDG Width
(/)
NDG Width
(")
NDG Width
(mm) Melt Point (F/C) Application Method Shelf Life Color
N16-140-30 9/64 0.140 3.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
N16-156-30 5/32 0.156 3.96 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
N16-188-30 3/16 0.188 4.78 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
N16-203-30 13/64 0.203 5.16 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
N16-219-30 7/32 0.219 5.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
N16-250-30 1/4 0.250 6.35 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Black
P16-140-30 9/64 0.140 3.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
P16-156-30 5/32 0.156 3.96 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
P16-188-30 3/16 0.188 4.78 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
P16-203-30 13/64 0.203 5.16 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
P16-219-30 7/32 0.219 5.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
P16-250-30 1/4 0.250 6.35 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Pewter
C16-140-30 9/64 0.140 3.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
C16-156-30 5/32 0.156 3.96 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
C16-188-30 3/16 0.188 4.78 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
C16-203-30 13/64 0.203 5.16 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
C16-219-30 7/32 0.219 5.56 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
C16-250-30 1/4 0.250 6.35 160/71 Heat Gun Indefinite Clear
* No Days Glaze is a registered trademark of Streuter Technologies, Inc. * Patent Pending
NO Days Glaze Item NumbersFLAT U Metal Came Profile Specifications (Continued)